G. Cross-References

Resolutions Adopted by the 2024 Annual Representative Assembly

This listing shows, in numerical order, resolutions adopted by the 2024 Annual Representative Assembly and their disposition.

Policy Policy
2024 ARA 2023 Number 2024 ARA 2023 Number
Resolution Policy in This Resolution Policy in This
Number Number  Printing  Action Number Number  Printing  Action
1-1 4.1.0.1 4.1.0.1 Reaffirm 1-18 4.24.6 424.6 Amend
1-2 4.1.0.2 4.1.0.2 Reaffirm 1-19 4251 4251 Reaffirm
1-3 4.1.03 4.1.03 Amend 1-20 4252 4252 Reaffirm
1-4 42.1.1 4.2.1.1 Amend 1-21 4253 4253 Reaffirm
1-5 4212 4.2.1.2 Reaffirm 1-22 4.2.6.1 — Transfer to
nonactive policy
1-6 4221 4.2.2.1 Reaffirm 1-23 4.2.6.2 4.2.6.1 Reaffirm and
renumber
1-7 4222 4222 Reaffirm 1-24 42.7.1 42.7.1 Reaffirm
1-8 4223 4223 Amend 1-25 42.7.2 4272 Reaffirm
1-9 4224 4224 Amend 1-26 42.7.3 42.7.3 Amend
1-10 4225 4225 Reaffirm 1-27 4.2.38.1 4.2.8.1 Reaffirm
1-11 42.2.6 4.2.2.6 Reaffirm 1-28 5.1.0.1 5.1.0.1 Amend
1-12 42.3.1 4231 Reaffirm 1-29 5.1.0.2 5.1.0.2 Reaffirm
1-13 424.1 4241 Reaffirm 1-30 5.1.0.3 5.1.0.3 Amend
1-14 4242 4242 Reaffirm 1-31 5.2.1.1 5.2.1.1 Amend
1-15 4243 4243 Amend 1-32 52.1.2 5.2.1.2 Amend
1-16 4244 4244 Reaffirm 1-33 5213 5.2.13 Reaffirm

1-17 4.24.5 4.2.4.5 Amend 1-34 52.14 52.14 Reaffirm



2024 ARA 2023
Resolution Policy

Number

1-35

1-36

1-37

1-38

1-39

1-40

1-41

1-42

1-43

1-44

1-45

1-46

1-47

1-48

1-49

1-50

1-51

1-52

1-53

1-54

1-55

Number

5.2.1.5

5.2.2.1

5222

5223

5.2.3.1

5232

524.1

5242

5243

5.25.1

5252

8.1.0.1

8.1.0.2

8.2.1.1

8.2.2.1

8.2.2.2

8.2.2.3

8.2.24

8.2.2.5

8.2.2.6

8.2.2.7

Policy
Number
in This
Printing

5221

5222

5223

5231

5232

524.1

5242

52423

5251

5252

8.1.0.1

8.1.0.2

8.2.1.1

8.2.2.1

8222

8.2.23

8224

8.2.2.5

8.2.2.6

Action

Delete

Reaffirm

Amend

Reaffirm

Amend

Reaffirm

Amend

Reaffirm

Amend

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Amend

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Delete

Reaffirm and

renumber

Reaffirm and
renumber

Amend and
renumber

2024 ARA 2023
Resolution Policy

Number
1-56

1-57

1-58

1-59

1-60

1-61

1-62

1-63

1-64

1-65

1-66

1-67

1-68

1-69

1-70

1-71

1-72

1-73

1-74

1-75

1-76

Number
8.2.2.8

8.2.2.9

8.2.2.10

8.2.3.1

8.24.1

8.2.4.2

8.2.4.3

8.2.5.1

8252

8253

10.1.0.1

10.1.0.2

10.1.0.3

10.2.1.1

10.2.1.2

10.2.1.3

10.2.2.1

10.2.2.2

10.2.3.1

13.1.0.1

13.1.0.2

Policy
Number
in This
Printing
8.2.2.7
8.2.2.8
8.2.2.9
8.2.3.1
8.2.4.1
8.2.4.2
8.2.4.3
8.2.5.1
8.2.5.2
8.2.5.3
10.1.0.1
10.1.0.2
10.1.0.3
10.2.1.1
10.2.1.2
10.2.1.3
10.2.2.1
10.2.2.2
10.2.3.1

13.1.0.1

13.1.0.2

Action

Amend and
renumber

Amend and
renumber

Amend and

renumber

Amend

Reaffirm

Amend

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Amend

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Amend

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm



2024 ARA 2023
Resolution Policy

Number

1-77

1-78

1-79

1-80

1-81

1-82

1-83

1-84

1-85

1-86

1-87

1-88

1-89

1-90

1-91

1-92

1-93

1-94

1-95

1-96

1-97

Number
13.1.0.3

13.1.0.4

13.1.0.5

13.2.1.1

13.2.1.2

13.2.1.3

13.2.14

13.2.2.1

13.2.2.2

13.2.2.3

13.2.3.1

13.2.3.2

13.2.3.3

13.2.34

13.2.3.5

13.2.3.6

13.2.3.7

13.2.3.8

13.2.3.9

13.2.3.10

13.2.3.11

Policy

Number
in This

Printing
13.1.0.3
13.1.04
13.1.0.5
13.2.1.1
13.2.1.2
13.2.1.3
13.2.14
13.2.2.1
13.2.2.2
13.2.2.3
13.2.3.1
13.2.3.2
13.2.3.3
13.2.34
13.2.3.5
13.2.3.6
13.2.3.7
13.2.3.8
13.2.39

13.2.3.10

13.2.3.11

Action
Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Amend

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Amend

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Amend

Reaffirm

Amend

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Amend

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Amend

2024 ARA 2023
Resolution Policy

Number
1-98

1-99

1-100

1-101

1-102

1-103

1-104

1-105

1-106

1-107

1-108

1-109

1-110

1-111

1-112

1-113

1-114

1-115

1-116

1-117

1-118

Number
13.2.4.1

13.2.4.2

13.2.4.3

13.2.4.4

13.2.4.5

13.2.4.6

13.2.5.1

13.2.5.2

13.2.5.3

13.2.6.1

13.2.7.1

13.2.7.2

13.2.7.3

13.2.7.4

13.2.8.1

13.2.8.2

14.1.0.1

14.1.0.2

14.1.0.3

14.2.1.1

14.2.1.2

Policy

Number
in This

Printing
13.2.4.1
13.2.4.2
13.2.4.3
13.2.4.4
13.2.4.5
13.2.4.6
13.2.5.1
13.25.2
13.2.5.3
13.2.6.1
13.2.7.1
13.2.7.2
13.2.7.3
13.2.7.4
13.2.8.1
13.2.8.2
14.1.0.1
14.1.0.2
14.1.0.3

14.2.1.1

14.2.1.2

Action
Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm

Reaffirm



Policy Policy

2024 ARA 2023 Number 2024 ARA 2023 Number

Resolution Policy in This Resolution Policy in This

Number Number  Printing  Action Number Number  Printing  Action

1-119 142.1.3 14.2.1.3  Reaffirm 1-140 22.2.5.1  2225.1 Amend
1-120 14221 14.22.1 Reaffirm 1-141 22252 222.5.2 Reaffirm
1-121 22.1.0.1 22.1.0.1 Reaffirm 2-1 — 19.4.0.1  New policy
1-122 22.1.0.2 22.1.0.2 Reaffirm 2-5 — 6.4.0.1 New policy
1-123 22.2.1.1 22.2.1.1 Reaffirm 2-10 — 1.4.2.1 New policy
1-124 22.2.1.2 22212 Reaffirm 2-11 — 6.4.0.2 New policy
1-125 22213 222.1.3 Reaffirm 2-14 — 17.4.0.1  New policy
1-126 22.2.14 222.14 Reaffirm 2-16 — 2.4.0.1 New policy
1-127 22215 222.1.5 Amend 2-20 — 3.4.0.1 New policy
1-128 222.1.6 222.1.6 Reaffirm 2-21 — 3.4.0.2 New policy
1-129 22217 22217 Amend 2-22 — 6.4.0.3 New policy
1-130 22221 22221 Amend 2-30 — 19.4.0.2  New policy
1-131 22.22.2 222272  Reaffirm 3-1 1.4.1.1 — Action taken
1-132 22223 22223 Reaffirm 3-1 1.4.2.1 — Action taken
1-133 22224 22224  Reaffirm 3-1 1422 — Action taken
1-134 22225 22225 Reaffirm 3-1 1.4.2.3 — Action taken
1-135 22.23.1 22.23.1 Reaffirm 3-1 14.2.4 — Action taken
1-136 22241 22241 Reaffirm 3-1 1.4.2.5 — Action taken
1-137 22242 22242  Reaffirm 3-1 1.4.3.1 — Action taken
1-138 22243 22243 Reaffirm 3-1 1.4.4.1 — Action taken
1-139 22244 22244 Amend 3-1 1442  13.1.16 Amend, transfer

to internally
focused policies

and renumber
4



2024 ARA 2023
Resolution Policy

Number

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

Number
1.4.4.3

24.0.1

24.0.2

2403

24.04

2.4.0.5

4.4.0.1

4.4.0.2

4.4.0.3

6.4.0.1

Policy
Number
in This
Printing
1.3.3.10

22.2.18

2.2.16.1

22.16.2

2.2.8.7

2.1.0.12

4.2.9.1

4.2.9.2

4293

6.2.12.4

Action

Amend, transfer
to internally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to new category,
Career and
Technology
Education and
renumber

Amend, transfer
to new category,
Career and
Technology
Education and
renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to new category,
Artificial
Intelligence and
renumber

Amend, transfer
to new category,
Artificial
Intelligence and
renumber

Amend, transfer
to new category,
Artificial
Intelligence and
renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

2024 ARA 2023
Resolution Policy

Number
3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

Number
6.4.0.2

6.4.0.3

6.4.0.4

6.4.0.5

7.4.0.1

10.4.0.1

12.4.0.1

14.4.0.1

16.4.0.1

16.4.0.2

Policy
Number
in This
Printing
6.2.12.5

6.2.12.6

6.2.14.11

6.2.2.7

7.2.1.5

10.2.2.3

12.2.2.9

14.2.3.1

16.2.6.10

16.2.6.11

Action

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

5



2024 ARA 2023
Resolution Policy

Number Number
3-1 19.4.0.1
3-1 19.4.0.2
3-1 19.4.0.3
3-1 19.4.0.4
3-1 19.4.0.5
3-1 19.4.0.6
3-1 19.4.0.7
3-1 19.4.0.8
3-1 19.4.0.9

Policy
Number
in This
Printing
19.2.10.18

19.2.10.19

19.2.17.7

19.2.17.8

19.1.0.16

19.2.13.8

19.2.9.8

Action

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Action taken

Action taken

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

2024 ARA 2023
Resolution Policy

Number Number
3-1 19.2.9.8
3-1 19.4.0.10
3-1 19.4.0.11
3-1 19.4.0.12
3-1 21.4.0.1
3-1 21.4.0.2
3-1 21.4.03
3-1 21.4.04
3-1 21.2.6.1

Policy
Number
in This
Printing

19.2.5.6

21.3.2.6

21.3.2.7

21.3.2.8

21329

21254

Action

Delete

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Action taken

Action taken

Amend, transfer
to internally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to internally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to internally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to internally
focused policies
and renumber

Renumber



2024 ARA 2023
Resolution Policy

Number Number
3-1 21.2.6.2
3-1 21.4.0.5
3-1 21.4.0.6
3-1 21.4.0.7
3-1 21.2.7.1
3-1 21.2.7.2
3-1 21.2.8.1
3-1 21.2.8.2
3-1 21.2.9.1
3-1 21.2.9.2
3-1 21.29.3
3-1 21.294
3-1 21.2.9.5
3-1 21.2.9.6

Policy
Number
in This
Printing
21.2.5.5

21.2.5.6

21.2.5.7

21.2.5.8

21.2.6.1
21.2.6.2
21.2.7.1
21.2.7.2
21.2.8.1
21.2.8.2
21.2.8.3
21.2.8.4
21.2.8.5

21.2.8.6

Action

Renumber

Amend, transfer
to new category,
Professional
Responsibilities
of the
Association and
Its Members and
renumber

Amend, transfer
to new category,
Professional
Responsibilities
of the
Association and
Its Members and
renumber

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Renumber
Renumber
Renumber
Renumber
Renumber
Renumber
Renumber
Renumber
Renumber

Renumber

2024 ARA
Resolution
Number

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

3-2

3-3

3-5

3-6

3-7

3-8

3-9

3-10

2023
Policy
Number

21.4.0.8

21.4.09

21.4.0.10

1.3.2.5
16.2.6.5

19.2.10.15

Policy
Number
in This
Printing
21.2.6.3

21259

21.3.9.1

14.3.1

1.3.2.5
16.2.6.5
19.2.10.15
24.4.0.1
6.4.0.4
6.4.0.5
6.4.0.6
20.4.0.1
20.4.0.2

20.4.0.3

Action

Amend, transfer
to externally
focused policies
and renumber

Amend, transfer
to new category,
Professional
Responsibilities
of the
Association and
Its Members and
renumber

Amend, transfer
to new category,
Professional
Responsibilities
of the
Association and
Its Members and
renumber

New policy

Amend
Amend
Amend
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy

New policy



2024 ARA
Resolution
Number

3-12

3-13

3-14

3-15

3-16

3-17

3-18

3-19

3-20

3-21

3-23

3-24

3-25

3-26

3-28

3-29

3-30

3-31

3-33

3-34

3-35

3-36

3-37

3-38

3-39

3-40

2023
Policy
Number

16.2.5.4

16.2.1.4

Policy
Number
in This
Printing
2.4.0.2
24.03
24.04
24.4.0.2
12.4.0.1
2.4.0.5
19.4.0.3
6.4.0.7
6.4.0.8
1.4.1.1
1.4.1.2
1.4.1.3
1.4.14
1.4.1.5
1.4.1.6
1.4.1.7
1.4.1.8
1.4.1.9
1.4.1.10
1.4.1.11
1.4.1.12
2.4.0.6
16.4.0.1
16.2.5.4

16.2.1.4

16.4.0.2

Action

New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
Amend

Amend

New policy

2024 ARA
Resolution
Number

3-41

3-42

3-43

3-44

3-45

4-1

4-2

43

4-4

2023
Policy
Number

Policy
Number
in This
Printing
2.4.0.7
3.4.0.3
4.4.0.1
23.4.0.1
13.4.0.1
6.4.0.9
2.4.0.8
24.4.0.3

24.4.0.4
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Action

New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy
New policy

New policy



